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Enroliment No.: 2003/37100/03507

To

Dixon Joseph

S/O: Lonan Joseph

Parapillil House Cross Road No.2
Indira Nagar

Kadavanthara

Kadavanthara

Ernakulam Ernakulam

Kerala 682020

8547022259

268535FT

21/01/2014

106326853
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7813 6552 6238
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Dixon Joseph
DOB : 30/07/1977
Male

7813 6552 6238
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INFORMATION

® Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship .

B To establish identity, authenticate online .
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m Aadhaar is valid throughout the country .

m Aadhaar will be helpful in availing Government
and Non-Government services in future .
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Address:

S/0: Lonan Joseph, Parapillil House, Cross Road No.2,
Indira Nagar, Kadavanthara, Kadavanthara, Ernakulam,
Kerala, 682020

7813 6552 6238




